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Northwest, 13 Counties
Andrea Nash

Andrea.Nash@tn.gov

Shelby County
Tamara Gray

Tamara.Gray@tn.gov

Southwest, 11 Counties
Tamara Gray

Tamara.Gray@tn.gov

Davidson County
Shianne Newell

Shianne.Newell@tn.gov

East, 8 Counties
Bethany Henderson

Bethany.Henderson@tn.gov

Upper Cumberland, 14 Counties
Randi Early

Randi.Earley@tn.gov

Mid-Cumberland, 8 Counties
Arminta Chambers

Arminta.T.Chambers@tn.gov

South Central, 14 Counties
Toney Horton

Toney.R.Horton@tn.gov

Smoky Mountain, 7 Counties 
Matt Quick

Matt.Quick@tn.gov

Knox County
Bethany Henderson

Bethany.Henderson@tn.gov

Tennessee Valley, 9 Counties
Randi Early

Randi.Earley@tn.gov

Northeast, 8 Counties
Matt Quick

Matt.Quick@tn.gov

Ronya Faulkner
Director of Training and 

Professional Development
Ronya.R.Faulkner@tn.gov

615.532.9678
615.806.1272

Joye Duvall
Foster Parent Training

(Training and Curriculum Director 1)
Joye.G.Duvall@tn.gov

615.532.9997
615.854.1819

Regions Managed:
Northwest, Shelby, Southwest, 

Davidson, Mid-Cumberland, South 
Central

Tracy Watkins
Foster Parent Training

(Training Officer 2)
Tracy.Watkins@tn.gov

865.285.7043

Regions Managed:
Upper Cumberland, 

Tennessee Valley, East, Knox, 
Smoky Mountain, Northeast

Stacy Arnold
Data and Logistics Manager

(Training Officer 2)
Stacy.Arnold@tn.gov

615.741.0239

Kinship Training 
Felica Lazarus

Felica.D.Lazarus@tn.gov
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